
Diverse articole

I.D.: 84413356

Data publicarii	05.07.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 831,09 RON - 831,09 RON

Descriere: 1 GLET CT127 buc 1 54.62 54.62 2 PISTOL LIPIT 40W PS040 DACO buc 4 37.82 151.26 3 REZERVA SILICON 11 MM buc 1 29.41 29.41 4 BAZA ROTUNDA ,DIAM. 15CM buc 50 6.72 336.13 5 SERVETELE MASA 3 STR. 33X33CM,20/SET Set 2 5.04 10.08 6 FLORI ARTIFICIALE buc 15 10.08 151.26 7 HARTIE MILIMETRICA A3 buc 10 0.42 4.20 8 PUNGI HARTIE 2 KG KG 0.65 25.21 16.39 9 CARTON A4 160 GR COLOR buc 250 0.21 52.52 10 FISA INDIVIDUALA INSTRUCTAJ S.U buc 15 1.68 25.21
